
18. Int. Zeppelinlauf   
Vicky   Vieh
Post-Sportverein Trier

belegte im   

Jedermannlauf 5km (ab 2014)

mit einer Endzeit von   

00:21:02

die Platzierungen   
Gesamt:
Altersklasse: 
Altersklasse: 
MW:

10
2
WU18
2
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. Platz 

.  

. Platz 

Herzlichen Glückwunsch


